VOLVO FM CREW CAB
FIRE AND RESCUE
VOLVO FM CREW CAB
Safety through
innovation.
2 | VOLVO FM – PRODUCT OVERVIEW
With world-class safety levels, leading cabin ergonomics and state
of the art technology throughout, the New Volvo Crew Cab is designed

diagnostics systems work intelligently,
offering complete fleet visibility, real time
performance snapshots and asset health
monitoring. Preventative maintenance
planning and scheduled servicing is
provided using the latest in connected
systems.
And for complete peace of mind, your
Volvo FM or FMX crew cab can be paired
with a Gold Service Contract, guaranteeing
maximum uptime.
14 | VOLVO FM – PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Powertrain Euro 6. Powertrain Euro 5.
Engines Euro 5
11 LITRE Max power Max torque
D11C330 (243 kW) 330 hp at 1600–1900 r/min 1600 Nm at 950–1400 r/min
D11C370 (272 kW) 370 hp at 1600–1900 r/min 1750 Nm at 950–1400 r/min
D11C410 (302 kW) 410 hp at 1600–1900 r/min 1950 Nm at 950–1400 r/min
D11C450 (332 kW) 450 hp at 1600–1900 r/min 2150 Nm at 950–1400 r/min
13 LITRE
D13C460 (338 kW) 460 hp at 1400–1900 r/min 2300 Nm at 1000–1400 r/min
D13C500 (368 kW) 500 hp at 1400–1900 r/min 2500 Nm at 1050–1400 r/min
D13C540 Available on FMX 540 hp at 1450–1900 r/min 2600 Nm at 1050–1450 r/min
Gearboxes Euro 5
Engines Euro 6
11 LITRE Max power Max torque
D11K330 330 hp at 1700–1800 r/min 1600 Nm at 950–1400 r/min
D11K380 (280 kW) 380 hp at 1700–1800 r/min 1800 Nm at 950–1400 r/min
D11K430 (317 kW) 430 hp at 1700–1800 r/min 2050 Nm at 1058–1400 r/min
D11K460 (339 kW) 460 hp at 1700–1800 r/min 2200 Nm at 1050–1400 r/min
13 LITRE
D13K460 (345 kW) 460 hp at 1400–1800 r/min 2300 Nm at 900–1400 r/min
D13K500 (368 kW) 500 hp at 1530–1800 r/min 2500 Nm at 980–1270 r/min
D13K540 Available on FMX 540 hp at 1460–1800 r/min 2600 Nm at 1000–1460 r/min
Gearboxes Euro 6
I-SHIFT
12-speed splitter and range gearbox with automated gearchanging system. The version with dual clutch (SPO2812) enables rapid,
seamless and comfortable powershifting.